SLG 4889 Y Made / Model: MERCEDES BENZ C200 AMG 

Name: DREAM CAR LEASING PTE LTD 
Address: C/o: 155 Kaki Bukit Avenue 1, Shun Li Industrial Park 

#01-00 Singapore 416012 

Accident Date: 6/11/18 

RE: FINAL BILL FOR VEHICLE NO. SLG 4889 Y 

(LUMP SUM REPAIR) $ 11,200.00 

Singapore Dollars: Eleven Thousand and Two Hundred Only. 

aeon 

INVOICE 

PHOTOCOPY 

TO : DREAM CAR LEASING PTE LTD 

C/O: ECLIPSE AUTO PTE LTD 

155 KAKI BUKIT AVE 1 #01-00, 

SHUNLI INDUSTRIAL PARK 

SINGAPORE 416012 

Invoice No.: 

Date: 

1118/EA871 

30-NOV-2018 

PARTICULARS 

Vehicle Registration No.

[...]

5 To apply anti-rust chemical on repaired and replaced panel. 120.00 100,00 

Labour Total: 3,600.00 3,110.00 

TOTAL (PARTS 8i LABOUR) $ 16,171.20 14,016.20 

The workshop has agreed to undertake the repair on a Lump Sum basis. 
The final adjusted Lump Sum contract amount is 

$11,200.00 (SINGAPORE DOLLARS ELEVEN THOUSAND TWO HUNDRED ONLY) 

Amas Ong 
Automobile Assessor